Catalog No. RCQ-2
2011
NGV Products
RCQ series Receptacle
RCQA series Receptacle design to meet the NGV1 profiles and delivered with
integrated non-contact check valve.
RCQA series Receptacle complies with NGV1 in dimension and performance.
RCQB series is specifically designed for CNG refueling of bus and truck and

RCQB series is supplied with particle filter of 50 micron and internal check valve as standard. To order receptacle with no
particle filter, insert NF in the ordering number. Example: RCQB-D16M-NF-S
How to order
RReecceeppttaaccllee RCQ Series
D1 L L1 A(Flats) H h h1 BD
25 52 20.6 25.4 25.4 18.520.5
25 52 20.6 25.420.5
25 52 20.6 25.420.5
24 52 20.6 25.4 25.4 18.520.5
24 52 20.6 25.4 - -20.5
35 70 34 34 30 22.232
35 62 34 34 30 -32
D4T-S
D6T-S
D8T-S
D6M-S
D8M-S
D10M-S
D12M-S
M8G-S
M10U-S
MAN6-S
MAN6LH-S
F8G-S
D4T-S
D6T-S
D8T-S
D6M-S
D8M-S
D10M-S
D12M-S
F8G-P30-S
D8T-S
D10T-S
D12M-S
D16M-S
F10U-S
1/4" DK-LOK
3/8" DK-LOK
1/2" DK-LOK
6 mm DK-LOK
8 mm DK-LOK
10 mm DK-LOK
12 mm DK-LOK
1/2" Male ISO 228-1 (BSPP)
7/8-14 SAE J514 Male with O-Ring
9/16-18 SAE J514 Male for 3/8" OD
9/16-18 SAE J514 Male left-handed
thread for 3/8" OD
1/2" Female ISO 228-1 (BSPP)
1/4" DK-LOK
3/8" DK-LOK
1/2" DK-LOK
6 mm DK-LOK
8 mm DK-LOK
10 mm DK-LOK
12 mm DK-LOK
1/2" Female ISO 228-1 (BSPP)
1/2" DK-LOK
5/8" DK-LOK
12 mm DK-LOK
16 mm DK-LOK
7/8-14 internal thread SAE Boss J1926
84.1
85.9